
2020 fees schedule

Jane's all-inclusive accommodation package is for 40 weeks for new residents, Senior Residents and Student Club Committee
members (39 weeks for all other returning residents) and includes the following in each room package:

$434 $477 $542

Fees at Jane

)



2020 fees schedule

Application fee

Building levy

Student Club
membership fee

Upon application

With first instalment
of fees

With first instalment
of fees

Non-refundable

Non-refundable

Non-refundable

$50

$350

$260

N/A

N/A

$260

Other fees

Advance fees

Acceptance fee

Room deposit

Academic gown

Due date

Upon acceptance of a
place at Jane

With first instalment of
fees

With first instalment of
fees

Refund status

Non-refundable if you
withdraw after
acceptance; if you
continue with your
enrolment this amount
will be deducted from
your first instalment of
room fees

Mostly refundable
when you leave Jane,
minus a $50 Alumni
Association fee and
providing all
contractual
obligations are fulfilled

Non-refundable,
however, gowns in
good condition can be
sold back to the
College for $50 when
you leave

Residents
entering Jane for
the first time

Single room: $434

Double room: $477

En-suite room: $542

$500

$120 – new

$100 – second hand

Returning
students

Single room: $434

Double room: $477

En-suite room: $542

N/A – carried over

from first year

N/A



2020 fees schedule

Parking fee 
 
Car parking spaces
attract a fee. Spaces
are limited and
subject to availability
on a first come basis.

With first instalment
of fees

Non-refundable $500 (for the
academic year)

$500 (for the
academic year)

Optional costs

Advance fees

Linen pack 
 
Single doona, single
doona cover and
pillow slip, pillow, long
single fitted sheet,
towel, face washer,
pillow protector. 
 
Doubles can be
arranged upon
request

Due date

With first instalment of
fees

Refund status

Non-refundable 

Residents
entering Jane for
the first time

$180

Returning
students

$180

For siblings of Jane students, we offer a 5% discount.

For children of Jane Franklin Hall Alumni, we offer a 10% discount on the first and second years at College.

For students in their third and above years at Jane, we offer a 10% discount.

All fees quoted are in Australian dollars.

Fees are due prior to the commencement of each semester. Alternatively, fees for domestic residents may be paid 

fortnightly by direct debit with no extra surcharge.

Self-catering is available to returning students. Contact the office for more information.

Accommodation for couples in double rooms is available. Contact the office for more information. 

Twin share accommodation is also available for those who already have someone to share with. Contact the office 

for more information.


